COCKTAILS

DADA SIGNATURE
Berry-Mint

Raspberry Infused Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Mint Liquor, Cranberry Juice,
Lemon Juice, Soda Water.

Eavesdrop

Gin, Aperol, Elderflower Liqueur, Lime Juice, Orange Water, Grapefruit Bitters.

Monochrome

Gin, Cointreau, Lavender Syrup, Egg White, Butterfly Pea Tea.

Shisho Highball

Vodka, Shisho Liquor, Cucumber Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda Water.

Cane Crash

Rum, Sugarcane Juice, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Soda Water.

Dreamlike nebriation

Preserved Plum Vodka, Ginger Juice, Syrup, Pu’er Tea.

Hazy

Vodka, Lychee Puree, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Soda Water.

Lighthouse

Bourbon, Peach Puree, Lime Juice, English Tea.

Spring Swing

Vodka, Cucumber Syrup, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Chamomile Tea, Soda Water.

Yuzu Blossom

Gin, Yuzu Puree, Lime Juice, Honey, Egg White, Jasmine Tea.

- $110°

All Prices in Hong Kong Dollars. 10% Service Charge Applies.



THE CLASSICS
Bloody Mary

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce.

Long Island 1ced Tea

Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coke.

Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice.

Manhattan

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Aromatic Bitters.
Mojito

Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaf, Sugar, Soda Water.

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

Pina Colada

Rum, Coconut milk, Pineapple Juice, Syrup.

SideCar

V.S.0.P Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Sugar.

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Dom Benedictine, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine,
Aromatic Bitters, Soda Water.

-$10°

Dry Martini

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olives or Citrus Peel.

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Aromatic Bitters, Sugar, Citrus Zests.

- $120°

All Prices in Hong Kong Dollars. 10% Service Charge Applies.



CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
Classic Champagne Cocktail

Sugar, Aromatic Bitters.

Bellini

Peach Puree, Peach Liquor.

Kir Royale

Splash of Chambord.

Mimosa
Splash of Orange Juice.

- $160 *

SPIRITS & LIQUORS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKIES
lan Macleod’s 8 (Highland)

Talisker 10 (1slands)

Glenfiddich 12 (Speyside)

Glenlivet 12 (Speyside)

Macallan Sherry Oak Cask 12 (Speyside)
Tomatin 14 (Highland)

Glenlivet 18 (Speyside)

Tomatin 18 (Highland)

Glass
$no
$130
$no
$10
$158
$n8
$168
$188

All Prices in Hong Kong Dollars. 10% Service Charge Applies.

Bottle

$1950
$1400
$1400
$2280



BLENDED WHI
Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

OTHER. WHISKIES
Canadian Club (Canads)

Crown Royal (Canada)

John Jameson (ireland)

Jim Beam (UsA)

Jack Daniels (usa)

Mackmyra Swedish The 1™ Edition (Sweden)
Jack Daniels Single Barrel (usa)

FINE COGNAC
Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Hennessey V.S.0.P
Rastignac X.0.
Remy Martin X.0.
Hennessey X.0.
Martell Cordon Bleu
Hines Antique X.O.

$98 $noo
$105 $1300
$118
$280

$98
$98
$98 $moo
$98 $mo0
$105 $1300
$105 $1300
$128

Glass Bottle
$10  $1400
$110  $1400
$150 $3200
$250 $4200
$250 $4200
$250 $4200
$250

All Prices in Hong Kong Dollars. 10% Service Charge Applies.



Martell Noblige

Martell Chanteloup ‘Perspective’
Hines Rare Vintage 1982

Martell ‘Creation’

Hennessey Paradis

Remy Martin Louis XIT

BRANDY
Calvados, Chateau Du Breuil
Napoleon V.S.O.P

VODKA.

Absolut

Belvedere

Ketel One

Russian Imperial Standard

GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater 24
Geranium

Old English

Tanqueray

$88
$98

$1400
$6500
$7500
$8800
$9500
$35000

45ml Bottle

$98
$105
$105
$140

$98
$105
$n5
$n5
$n5

$110

All Prices in Hong Kong Dollars. 10% Service Charge Applies.

$1100

$100



Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s

Monkey 47
RUM

Bacardi Superior
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum
Myer’s Dark Rum

Pyrat X.O.

TEQUILA
Olmeca Blanco

Patron XO Café
1800 Anegjo
Patron Anejo

HOT COCKTAILS
Hot Toddy

$120
$130
$185

$98 $noo
$98
$98

$135

$98 $moo
$98
$125
$145

Your choice of Whisky, Brandy or Dark Rum with Fresh Lemon, Honey,

Homemade Cloves & Cinnamon Infusion.

Irish Coffee

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Fresh Ground Coffee, Whipped Cream.

Bailey’s Coffee

Bailey’s Irish Cream, Fresh Ground Coffee, Whipped Cream.

$n1o-

All Prices in Hong Kong Dollars. 10% Service Charge Applies.



MOCKTAILS
Mango Punch

Mango Puree, Pineapple Juice, Soda Water.

Peaches

Peach Puree, Apple Juice.

Tea-Shot

Earl Grey Tea, Lychee Puree, Lemon Juice, Sprite.

Virgin Bellini

Peach Puree, Soda Water.

Virgin Colada

Pineapple Juice, Syrup, Coconut Milk.

Virgin Mary

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce.

- $85 -

Selection of Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint,
Jasmine Green Tea

* $60

All Prices in Hong Kong Dollars. 10% Service Charge Applies.



Double Espresso

Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
- $65 -

Mocha
1ced Coffee

lced Tea
With Lemon or Milk

.$75.

SOFT DRINKS , WATER & JUICES
Soft Drinks $55

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,
Soda Water, Tonic Water

Mineral Waters
Hildon (England) - Sparkling or Still (330ml) $65

Icelandic Glacial (Iceland) - Sparkling or Still (750ml) $85

Chilled Juices $55
Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Orange,
Pineapple, Tomato

All Prices in Hong Kong Dollars. 10% Service Charge Applies.



