### **COCKTAILS**

#### DADA SIGNATURE

## Berry-Mint

Raspberry Infused Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Mint Liquor, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda Water.

## Eavesdrop

Gin, Aperol, Elderflower Liqueur, Lime Juice, Orange Water, Grapefruit Bitters.

#### Monochrome

Gin, Cointreau, Lavender Syrup, Egg White, Butterfly Pea Tea.

# Shisho Highball

Vodka, Shisho Liquor, Cucumber Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda Water.

#### Cane Crash

Rum, Sugarcane Juice, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Soda Water.

#### Dreamlike Inebriation

Preserved Plum Vodka, Ginger Juice, Syrup, Pu'er Tea.

## Hazy

Vodka, Lychee Puree, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Soda Water.

# Lighthouse

Bourbon, Peach Puree, Lime Juice, English Tea.

## Spring Swing

Vodka, Cucumber Syrup, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Chamomile Tea, Soda Water.

#### Yuzu Blossom

Gin, Yuzu Puree, Lime Juice, Honey, Egg White, Jasmine Tea.

• \$110•

#### THE CLASSICS

# **Bloody Mary**

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce.

# Long Island Iced Tea

Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coke.

## Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice.

#### Manhattan

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Aromatic Bitters.

## Mojito

Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaf, Sugar, Soda Water.

## Negroni

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

#### Pina Colada

Rum, Coconut milk, Pineapple Juice, Syrup.

#### SideCar

V.S.O.P Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Sugar.

# Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Dom Benedictine, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Aromatic Bitters, Soda Water.

## · \$110 ·

## Dry Martini

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olives or Citrus Peel.

### Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Aromatic Bitters, Sugar, Citrus Zests.

· \$120 ·

## **CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS**

# Classic Champagne Cocktail

Sugar, Aromatic Bitters.

#### Bellini

Peach Puree, Peach Liquor.

# Kir Royale

Splash of Chambord.

#### Mimosa

Splash of Orange Juice.

· \$160 ·

# **SPIRITS & LIQUORS**

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKIES	Glass	Bottle
1an Macleod's 8 (Highland)	\$110	
Talisker 10 (Islands)	\$130	\$1950
Glenfiddich 12 (Speyside)	\$110	\$1400
Glenlivet 12 (Speyside)	\$110	\$1400
Macallan Sherry Oak Cask 12 (Speyside)	\$158	\$2280
Tomatin 14 (Highland)	\$118	
Glenlivet 18 (Speyside)	\$168	
Tomatin 18 (Highland)	\$188	

# **BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKIES**

Famous Grouse	\$98	\$1100
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$105	\$1300
Chivas Regal 18	\$118	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	\$280	
OTHER WHISKIES		
Canadian Club (Canada)	\$98	
Crown Royal (Canada)	\$98	
John Jameson (Ireland)	\$98	\$1100
Jim Beam (USA)	\$98	\$1100
Jack Daniels (USA)	\$105	\$1300
Mackmyra Swedish The 1 <sup>st</sup> Edition (Sweden)	\$105	\$1300
Jack Daniels Single Barrel (USA)	\$128	
FINE COGNAC	Glass	Bottle <sub>.</sub>
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	\$110	\$1400
Hennessey V.S.O.P	\$110	\$1400
Rastignac X.O.	\$150	\$3200
Remy Martin X.O.	\$250	\$4200
Hennessey X.O.	\$250	\$4200
Martell Cordon Bleu	\$250	\$4200
Hines Antique X.O.	\$250	

Martell Noblige		\$1400
Martell Chanteloup 'Perspective'		\$6500
Hines Rare Vintage 1982		\$7500
Martell 'Creation'		\$8800
Hennessey Paradis		\$9500
Remy Martin Louis XIII		\$35000
BRANDY  Color des Chaters De Brasil	<b>ታ</b> ΩΩ	
Calvados, Chateau Du Breuil	\$88	
Napoleon V.S.O.P	\$98	
VODKA Absolut	45ml \$98	Bottle \$1100
Belvedere	\$105	
Ketel One	\$105	
Russian Imperial Standard	\$140	
GIN		
Beefeater	\$98	\$1100
Bombay Sapphire	\$105	
Beefeater 24	\$115	
Geranium	\$115	
Old English	\$115	
Tanqueray	\$110	

Tanqueray 10	\$120
Hendrick's	\$130
Monkey 47	\$185
RUM	

#### <u>KUIVL</u>

Bacardi Superior	\$98	\$1100
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	\$98	
Myer's Dark Rum	\$98	
Pyrat X.O.	\$135	

## <u>TEOUILA</u>

Olmeca Blanco	\$98	\$1100
Patron XO Café	\$98	
1800 Anejo	\$125	
Patron Anejo	\$145	

## HOT COCKTAILS

## **Hot Toddy**

Your choice of Whisky, Brandy or Dark Rum with Fresh Lemon, Honey, Homemade Cloves & Cinnamon Infusion.

# Irish Coffee

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Fresh Ground Coffee, Whipped Cream.

# Bailey's Coffee

Bailey's Irish Cream, Fresh Ground Coffee, Whipped Cream.

#### **MOCKTAILS**

## Mango Punch

Mango Puree, Pineapple Juice, Soda Water.

#### Peaches

Peach Puree, Apple Juice.

#### Tea-Shot

Earl Grey Tea, Lychee Puree, Lemon Juice, Sprite.

#### Virgin Bellini

Peach Puree, Soda Water.

### Virgin Colada

Pineapple Juice, Syrup, Coconut Milk.

#### Virgin Mary

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce.

· \$85 ·

# TEA & COFFEE

Regular Coffee

Single Espresso

## Selection of Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Jasmine Green Tea

·\$60 ·

Double Espresso Latte Cappuccino Hot Chocolate · \$65 · Mocha 1ced Coffee 1ced Tea With Lemon or Milk SOFT DRINKS, WATER & JUICES Soft Drinks \$55 Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Soda Water, Tonic Water Mineral Waters \$65 Hildon (England) - Sparkling or Still (330ml) \$85 Icelandic Glacial (Iceland) – Sparkling or Still (750ml) Chilled Juices \$55 Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato